ARe

Nachname, Vorname

Adrians, Georg
Aledda, Raffaele
Alf, Julius
Allaire, Max
Amkreutz, N
Arens, Karl
Arnold, Hans
Awater, N.

Behrens, Rolf
Bergmann, Theo
Biecher, Paul
Blumberg, Karl-Josef
Bob, N

Bohne, Josef
Borsien, Franz
Bracht, N

Braun, Willy
Brause, Stefan
Bremer, Wolfgang
Briefs, Clemens
Bruckert, Xaver
Briiggentisch, Arno
Buchert, Joseph
Biicken, Karl-Heinz
Biischer, Rudolf
Busmann, Reinhard

Carl, Hermann
Classen, N.
Clotten, N.
Conradi, Wilfried

Decker, Ludwig
Deutsch, Andreas
Dieterich, Paul
Dietrich, Joseph
Dippel, Peter-Heinz
Dohmen, Franz Josef
Dolker, Heinz
Drechsler, Hermann
Diister, N.

Dylka, Peter

Esser, N.
Esser, Raimund

IeZ.

1976
1992
1935
1908
1961
1962
1960
1950

1981
1958
1907
1978
1968
1965
1975
1969
1926
1991
1967
1965
1906
1926
1906
1971
1950
1977

1957
1927
1953
1957

2003
1980
1913
1906
1957
1947
1954
1910
1927
1979

1967
1983

Bf

R4

R34

R61
R25
R17

R61

R4

RS56

R40

R56

R14

R40

Als Fuchs ausgeschieden
(unvollstindig)

Leibbursch

Ludwig

Jung

Schoneborn
Weber, H.-D. (Ho, Rap)
Schonfelder

Frommeyer (ChW, Rap)

Ehl

Deppe, J. jr.

Kampmann

Brockmann

Schorck (H-RG)

Dohm

Fachinger, N.
Feldbusch, Michael
Felten, Gregor
Fenger, Martin
Fetten, N.

Figueroa Morales, Pedro Cesar

Filler, Joseph
Freisfeld, Georg
Fricke, N.
Froede, Ingolf
Fuchs, Heinrich
Fiichtey, Jorg

Gauer, Heinz

Glazinski, Bernd
Glazinski, Rolf

Grau, Florian

Greimers, Wolfgang
GrofBle-Plankermann, Willi
Gueller, Joseph

Hanschke, Wolfgang
Hansel, Patrick
Heinrichs, Norbert
Heul, Hubert
Hillebrand, Marc
Hoeck, Josef
Hoffmann, Bernd
Honnscheringer, Lucian
Hithnermann, N.
Hiitter, Jochen

J ansen, Josef
Jaspert, Udo
Jeuck, Willy
Jude, Hans-Dieter

Késebom, Hans-Glinther
Kempermann, Gerd
Kessler, Benjamin
Kessler, Karl
Klarmann, Thorsten
Klein, J.

Koch, N.

Kochen, N.

Kolopp, Paul
Krémer, Ralf
Kremer, Norbert

1923
1971
1964
1953
1948
2003
1907
1959
1926/7
1969
1926
1987

1968
1986
1986
2003
1948
1953
1913

1974
1984
1976
1953
1984
1974
1969
1912
1905
1987

1947
1954
1911
1961

1962
1987
2001
1910
2000
1929
1923
1955
1909
1987
1954

RS6

R6
R53
R44

R59

R54
R51
R24

R61

R63

R58

R56
R68

R9

R40

Dierich

Plate
Tebbe
Kluth

Gau

Straub
Seesing
Hilzinger (Ho, Rap)

Erdmann

Oberreuter

Unger

LeBmann
Erkens, M.

Baumann

Klein, Franz



Kremer, Stephan
Kroell, Peter
Kuhlmann, N.

Lang, Joseph
Lauer, Fritz
Lehmann, Norbert
Leifels, Rolf
Lerch, Wolfgang
Limbourg, Kurt
Lovenich, N.

Massen, Bernhard
Mendler, Stefan

Michelkens, W
Morawa, E

Miiller-Thywissen, Fr.-Wilhelm

Neiner, N.
Nest, Eugen
Nysten, N.

Odenthal, Josef
Offermanns, Thomas
Opzondek, Peter
Ostendorf, Bernd

Pakulat, N.
Pentz, Julius

Philippy, Karl
Pocwiardowski, Max

Rechmeier, Johann W.

Reibel, N.
Reiner, Gabriel
Reiner, Georg
Reufels, Martin
Rosinski, Rudolf
Réttges, Heinz
Rust, Ignaz

1991
1970
1927 R33 GroBe-Thie

1907
1953
1953
1950
1975
1964
1968

1926
2005
1922/3 R34 Wolff
1967
1986

1913 R4 Lénard
1911
1949

1970
1976
2001
1961

1996
1908
1929
1905

1988

1914

1912 R20 Imhoff
1913

1989

1961 R36 Kroschewski
1957

1912 R4 Lénard

Saad, Simon
Schautes, N.
Scheidt, N.
Schmidt, Heinz
Schmitt, Rainer
Schneider, Michael
Schneider, Rudi
Schnorr, Heinz
Scholten, Bernhard
Schuhwirth, N.
Schulz, N.

Schulze, Manfred
Selbach, Godo
Sieberg, N.

Sieger, Roman
Sommer, Torsten
Spiekermann, N.
Stadelmann, Daniel
Strucken, N.
Stummbillig, Ludwig
Szymani, Adam

Theisen, N.
Thiessen, Mathias
Tilmann, N.
Treuer, Hans
Tirk, Valentin

Voss, N.

Weispfennig, Holger
Wenger, Lothar
Wertz, Bruno
Wisskirchen, Thomas
Wittmann, Klaus

Zapfe, Tobias

Zapkau, Ulrich
Zimmermann, Karl-Peter

2003
1924
1968
1962
1959
1987
1966
1929
1958
1923
1988
1969
1963
1924
1963
1985
1950
1987
1930
1909
1992

1930
1905
1928
1911
1908

1925

1987
1969
1957
1985
1967

2003
1956
1972

R36

R56

RS3

R59

R68
R40

R33

R15

R35

RS6
R56

R56

R61

Mockershoff

Wellendorf

Wichelmann
Schoofs

Daubenbiischel

Wehling
Klein, Franz

Gens

Daessle
Franke

Wiechmann
Decker, P.

Liening

Orth



